
ReadyGoJAPANトロフィーウイメンロードレース2016
男子レース
マスターズ

Pos Bib Firstname Add1 Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm Lap4Tm Lap5Tm
1 93 津留　規彰 かねこれｰしんぐ／TEAM409 0:02:25.941 0:02:10.053 0:02:11.348 0:02:09.175 0:02:21.509
2 94 松井　敏文 栃木ﾅﾏｽﾞﾌﾟﾗｽ 0:02:21.866 0:02:15.319 0:02:10.164 0:02:09.264 0:02:21.211
3 65 根本　正和 ｵﾝｻﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ 0:02:24.894 0:02:11.125 0:02:10.601 0:02:10.549 0:02:21.536
4 87 多田　尚史 TEAM SPORTS KID 0:02:21.873 0:02:11.103 0:02:11.277 0:02:12.051 0:02:18.231
5 75 錦谷　智行 S2S-RR 0:02:33.332 0:02:07.729 0:02:08.749 0:02:08.578 0:02:19.339
6 77 山倉　幹丈 内房ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:02:24.120 0:02:08.836 0:02:14.689 0:02:09.450 0:02:21.271
7 55 加藤　浩一 ﾁｰﾑSUZAKI 0:02:28.515 0:02:08.436 0:02:07.375 0:02:11.797 0:02:21.423
8 68 大塚　和平 ﾊﾟｲﾝﾋﾙｽﾞ90 0:02:24.464 0:02:11.984 0:02:08.487 0:02:08.928 0:02:22.109
9 62 久津見　健司 kokai1158@yahoo.co.jp 0:02:28.700 0:02:10.144 0:02:10.795 0:02:09.688 0:02:19.943

10 67 篠崎　一夫 NAMAZU PLUS TOCHIGI 0:02:24.662 0:02:11.833 0:02:08.679 0:02:10.114 0:02:20.807
11 61 新井　正 THN@野良犬B-BOY 0:02:25.448 0:02:10.498 0:02:10.979 0:02:09.171 0:02:22.462
12 82 下道　隆二 0:02:23.930 0:02:12.728 0:02:10.306 0:02:09.855 0:02:20.322
13 51 藤河　剛 0:02:26.368 0:02:09.116 0:02:10.964 0:02:11.411 0:02:21.019
14 72 荏原　浩明 eba8@v004.vaio.ne.jp 0:02:26.207 0:02:09.116 0:02:10.652 0:02:09.758 0:02:20.753
15 90 木山　智 Team ARI 0:02:26.076 0:02:10.686 0:02:10.360 0:02:10.285 0:02:20.382
16 92 西堀　主 0:02:31.831 0:02:08.991 0:02:09.266 0:02:09.639 0:02:17.638
17 85 萩原　大介 MIVRO 0:02:26.640 0:02:10.776 0:02:11.991 0:02:09.898 0:02:19.292
18 83 間野　隆 ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｱﾏﾝｸﾞﾌｨｰﾙﾄﾞ 0:02:28.206 0:02:10.220 0:02:10.083 0:02:09.669 0:02:21.107
19 70 大栗　武 NAMAZU PLUS 栃木 0:02:27.786 0:02:10.142 0:02:10.804 0:02:09.824 0:02:16.011
20 59 若林　良知 PEDAL NATION 0:02:26.873 0:02:12.284 0:02:11.142 0:02:09.275 0:02:19.370
21 57 野寺　信朋 SMBros. 0:02:27.297 0:02:07.836 0:02:11.555 0:02:10.604 0:02:18.580
22 54 加藤　淳一 竹芝ｻｲｸﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:02:25.655 0:02:10.024 0:02:10.561 0:02:09.697 0:02:19.281
23 52 土田　泰弘 0:02:28.414 0:02:10.162 0:02:10.522 0:02:09.926 0:02:19.046
24 66 矢田部　宗久 NAMAZU PLUS 栃木 0:02:27.009 0:02:10.465 0:02:11.496 0:02:09.837 0:02:18.793
25 76 海老原　弘 霞ヶ浦TC 0:02:25.585 0:02:08.013 0:02:18.028 0:02:25.682 0:02:34.960
26 88 石井　和雄 0:02:31.517 0:02:09.068 0:02:12.642 0:02:25.369 0:02:34.155
27 80 大和田　伸一 0:02:21.675 0:02:17.273 0:02:13.466 0:02:24.653 0:02:35.453
28 79 原川　静男 JR 0:02:34.656 0:02:23.914 0:02:29.556 0:02:29.477 0:02:32.469
29 69 杉山　巧 0:02:33.906 0:02:16.339 0:02:24.728 0:02:31.736 0:02:37.612
30 91 林　秀樹 銚子市苺組合 0:02:33.079 0:02:15.150 0:02:27.423 0:02:39.187 0:02:39.849
31 98 秋田　崇文 Flecha 0:02:32.156 0:02:12.577 0:02:30.726 0:02:39.878 0:02:41.251
32 97 及川　哲成 Flecha 0:02:29.996 0:02:15.166 0:02:29.151 0:02:31.776 0:02:38.634
33 96 中島　進一 Flecha 0:02:39.043 0:02:28.394 0:02:27.337 0:02:30.194 0:02:32.335
34 89 久保　義二 千代田ｴﾈﾙｷﾞｰ 0:02:34.880 0:02:20.579 0:02:28.304 0:02:35.970 0:02:34.653
35 64 早乙女　宣夫 NAMAZU  PLUS  TOCHIGI 0:02:39.155 0:02:27.856 0:02:27.482 0:02:30.419 0:02:32.716
36 73 角村　司 0:02:35.172 0:02:18.048 0:02:34.295 0:02:37.102 0:02:41.598
37 84 溝　基純 Blanche 0:02:33.329 0:02:26.416 0:02:38.428 0:02:43.784 0:02:45.673
38 95 川田　政 Flecha 0:02:38.862 0:02:28.845 0:02:35.266 0:02:45.932 0:02:45.806
39 56 望月　昇 ｼｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 0:02:34.890 0:02:24.717 0:02:29.536 0:02:32.349 0:02:49.108
40 78 工藤　隆 Dreamer 0:02:31.136 0:02:26.908 0:02:30.443 0:02:40.195 0:02:51.590
41 63 長谷川　昇克 0:02:34.734 0:02:24.104 0:02:29.549 0:02:38.051 0:03:08.608
42 58 向原　千文 THN 0:02:32.715 0:02:26.353 0:02:33.007 0:02:56.187 0:02:53.276
43 74 高川　孝一 ﾁｰﾑ　Bee 0:02:27.092 0:02:09.836 0:02:11.185 0:02:09.531 0:02:23.111
44 86 溪　裕司 team ARI 0:02:27.506 0:02:10.536 0:02:13.380 0:02:38.337
45 81 濱田　学 0:02:33.101 0:02:37.682 0:03:02.867 0:03:11.547
46 60 川合　学 0:02:37.373 0:02:32.899 0:02:48.944

DNS 53 桑原　正樹 GSｴﾊﾞｰｳｨﾝ
DNS 71 小座間　芳徳



ReadyGoJAPANトロフィーウイメンロードレース2016
男子レース
マスターズ

Pos Bib Firstname
1 93 津留　規彰
2 94 松井　敏文
3 65 根本　正和
4 87 多田　尚史
5 75 錦谷　智行
6 77 山倉　幹丈
7 55 加藤　浩一
8 68 大塚　和平
9 62 久津見　健司

10 67 篠崎　一夫
11 61 新井　正
12 82 下道　隆二
13 51 藤河　剛
14 72 荏原　浩明
15 90 木山　智
16 92 西堀　主
17 85 萩原　大介
18 83 間野　隆
19 70 大栗　武
20 59 若林　良知
21 57 野寺　信朋
22 54 加藤　淳一
23 52 土田　泰弘
24 66 矢田部　宗久
25 76 海老原　弘
26 88 石井　和雄
27 80 大和田　伸一
28 79 原川　静男
29 69 杉山　巧
30 91 林　秀樹
31 98 秋田　崇文
32 97 及川　哲成
33 96 中島　進一
34 89 久保　義二
35 64 早乙女　宣夫
36 73 角村　司
37 84 溝　基純
38 95 川田　政
39 56 望月　昇
40 78 工藤　隆
41 63 長谷川　昇克
42 58 向原　千文
43 74 高川　孝一
44 86 溪　裕司
45 81 濱田　学
46 60 川合　学

DNS 53 桑原　正樹
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Lap6Tm Lap7Tm Lap8Tm Lap9Tm Lap10Tm TotalTm 周回賞 年代別
0:02:14.642 0:02:13.422 0:02:14.728 0:02:15.736 0:02:16.505 0:22:33.059 LAP7,8,9
0:02:17.320 0:02:23.867 0:02:27.999 0:02:09.331 0:02:07.406 0:22:43.747
0:02:17.280 0:02:21.703 0:02:10.088 0:02:17.620 0:02:22.313 0:22:47.709
0:02:20.165 0:02:22.632 0:02:29.700 0:02:09.035 0:02:13.266 0:22:49.333 LAP3,5
0:02:18.118 0:02:22.236 0:02:18.358 0:02:19.172 0:02:14.489 0:22:50.100
0:02:17.615 0:02:20.151 0:02:20.241 0:02:19.002 0:02:15.228 0:22:50.603 LAP2
0:02:14.523 0:02:26.661 0:02:27.816 0:02:17.865 0:02:06.449 0:22:50.860 LAP6
0:02:19.472 0:02:20.630 0:02:30.982 0:02:16.764 0:02:07.066 0:22:50.886 LAP4 60代優勝
0:02:17.376 0:02:23.025 0:02:27.718 0:02:16.464 0:02:07.048 0:22:50.901
0:02:17.256 0:02:22.937 0:02:30.473 0:02:16.754 0:02:07.891 0:22:51.406 50代優勝
0:02:17.659 0:02:23.561 0:02:27.504 0:02:16.725 0:02:07.592 0:22:51.599
0:02:17.711 0:02:23.817 0:02:27.839 0:02:17.678 0:02:08.763 0:22:52.949
0:02:17.436 0:02:23.688 0:02:27.281 0:02:15.138 0:02:10.797 0:22:53.218
0:02:18.035 0:02:23.285 0:02:28.769 0:02:17.203 0:02:09.457 0:22:53.235 50代2位
0:02:17.033 0:02:23.349 0:02:28.682 0:02:17.114 0:02:09.521 0:22:53.488 50代3位
0:02:16.974 0:02:26.503 0:02:26.859 0:02:17.323 0:02:08.934 0:22:53.958
0:02:17.753 0:02:23.048 0:02:28.216 0:02:17.000 0:02:09.440 0:22:54.054
0:02:16.357 0:02:24.660 0:02:27.276 0:02:15.275 0:02:11.448 0:22:54.301
0:02:20.786 0:02:25.485 0:02:27.185 0:02:16.269 0:02:10.433 0:22:54.725
0:02:16.832 0:02:23.809 0:02:27.588 0:02:17.208 0:02:10.756 0:22:55.137
0:02:18.019 0:02:23.262 0:02:29.277 0:02:16.874 0:02:15.468 0:22:58.772
0:02:20.428 0:02:23.274 0:02:28.380 0:02:15.783 0:02:24.618 0:23:07.701
0:02:17.772 0:02:22.739 0:02:28.251 0:02:18.310 0:02:42.560 0:23:27.702
0:02:19.330 0:02:23.672 0:02:27.494 0:02:16.720 0:02:45.175 0:23:29.991
0:02:35.260 0:02:32.452 0:02:31.898 0:02:31.713 0:02:19.599 0:24:23.190
0:02:34.391 0:02:33.034 0:02:32.092 0:02:30.859 0:02:21.143 0:24:24.270
0:02:34.839 0:02:32.803 0:02:31.946 0:02:31.232 0:02:26.440 0:24:29.780 LAP1
0:02:29.096 0:02:36.951 0:02:41.512 0:02:42.453 0:02:36.554 0:25:36.638
0:02:40.069 0:02:40.911 0:02:43.379 0:02:35.648 0:02:35.259 0:25:39.587
0:02:38.553 0:02:37.186 0:02:27.398 0:02:39.178 -1LAP
0:02:36.917 0:02:37.534 0:02:40.068 0:02:28.052 -1LAP
0:02:35.846 0:02:47.796 0:02:42.562 0:02:28.269 -1LAP
0:02:35.749 0:02:37.149 0:02:40.152 0:02:31.460 -1LAP
0:02:41.238 0:02:41.230 0:02:48.503 0:02:46.785 -1LAP
0:02:35.202 0:02:40.902 0:02:51.230 0:02:48.607 -1LAP
0:02:43.399 0:02:44.189 0:02:36.028 0:02:44.535 -1LAP
0:02:50.588 0:02:50.676 0:02:50.573 0:02:37.780 -1LAP
0:02:50.723 0:02:49.467 0:02:46.201 0:02:36.499 -1LAP
0:02:56.852 0:02:49.099 0:02:54.474 0:02:52.304 -1LAP
0:02:56.706 0:02:57.338 0:03:05.009 0:02:56.938 -1LAP 60代2位
0:02:48.153 0:03:11.751 0:03:02.765 0:02:51.908 -1LAP
0:02:55.880 0:02:57.105 0:03:02.935 0:03:02.420 -1LAP
0:02:53.142 -4LAP

-6LAP 60代3位
-6LAP
-7LAP


